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Ashley Bollinger‐Hoehn Special Education Teacher

1 110029
North St. Francois Co R‐I ashley.hoen@gmail.com 573‐631‐2862

Teena Glover Process Coordinator
3 048078

Kansas City 33 tglover@kcpublicschools.org 816‐830‐9905

Nichole Holmes Transition Specialist
3 048068

Blue Springs R‐IV nholmes@bssd.net 816‐808‐9021

Jaclyn Kotowski Special Education Teacher
3 048902

Guadalupe Centers Schools jkotowski@guadalupecenters.org 516‐376‐4582

Jana Locke Special Education Teacher
9 097129

Marshall Jlocke@marshallschools.com 417‐844‐4353

Becky McPherson Transition Coordinator
3 048069

Grain Valley R‐V bmcpherson@gvr5.net 816‐229‐3499

WaWanna Nehrkorn Special Education Teacher
1 012110

Twin Rivers R‐X wnehrkorn@tr10.us 573‐328‐4730

Krista Robbins Special Education Teacher
7 039141

Springfield Public Schools knrobbins@spsmail.org 417‐523‐7653

Jeff Schneider Effective Practices Transition
8 096119

Special School District of St. 
Louis County

jschneider@ssdmo.org 314‐467‐8170

Peggy Shelton Transition Program Coordinator
8 092090

St. Charles R‐VI pshelton@stcharlessd.org 314‐496‐6565

Brock Sousa Special Education Teacher
4 064075

Hannibal School District bsousa@hannibal60.com 573‐221‐2733

Shawnnett Williams Director of Special Education
1 062072

Fredericktown R‐I Shawnnett.Williams@fpsk12.org 573‐561‐4457
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